TALATON PARISH COUNCIL - Budget Proposal 1 April 23 to 31 March 24

EXPENSE

Salary & PAYE

General Admin*
Maint'ce/ Repairs
Grants/ Donations
Hall/Room Hire

Clerk Expenses
Insurance

Training

Subscriptions
Defibrillator / Special Fund
Allotments

Annual Parish Meeting
Election Expenses
Miscellaneous
TOTAL

2023-24
£4,434.00
£1,315.00
£1,515.00
£1,000.00
£440.00
£500.00
£300.00
£200.00
£145.00
£100.00
£80.00
£35.00
£500.00
£200.00
£10,764.00

General Admin Breakdown
Post

Stationary

Dog Bins

Printing

Land Registry

Xmas Tree

Leases

Vision ICT

ICO

Audit internal

Annual Parish Meeting
Tel Box (inc electric)
Misc

TOTAL

Precept 23/24 - £8990

£25.00
£120.00
£350.00
£30.00
£-
£160.00
£10.00
£380.00
£35.00
£75.00
£80.00
£50.00

£1,315.00



