TALATON PARISH COUNCIL - Budget Proposal 1 April 23 to 31 March 24

EXPENSE	2023-24	General Admin Breakdown	
Salary & PAYE	£4,434.00	Post	£25.00
General Admin*	£1,315.00	Stationary	£120.00
Maint'ce/ Repairs	£1,515.00	Dog Bins	£350.00
Grants/ Donations	£1,000.00	Printing	£30.00
Hall/Room Hire	£440.00	Land Registry	£-
Clerk Expenses	£500.00	Xmas Tree	£160.00
Insurance	£300.00	Leases	£10.00
Training	£200.00	Vision ICT	£380.00
Subscriptions	£145.00	ICO	£35.00
Defibrillator / Special Fund	£100.00	Audit internal	£75.00
Allotments	£80.00	Annual Parish Meeting	£80.00
Annual Parish Meeting	£35.00	Tel Box (inc electric)	£50.00
Election Expenses	£500.00	Misc	
Miscellaneous	£200.00	TOTAL	£1,315
TOTAL	£10,764.00		

Precept 23/24 - £8990